

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.832 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The sole respondent shall be present before this Court physically on the next date of hearing. List the matter on 30.04.2026. <u>TRR, J</u> GRL	