

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.832 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5	15.06.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> This Court, <i>vide</i> order dated 30.04.2026, while disposing of the contempt case directed the respondent to pay an amount of Rs.3,000/- (Rupees Three Thousand only) to the Andhra Pradesh High Court Advocates Clerks Association Corpus Fund, within a period of two weeks from the date of the order. Failing which, respondent shall appear before this Court. Today, learned counsel for respondent stated that as directed by this Court, the respondent has deposited the amount. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--